2025 Chelsea College Course Fees and Charges

Fees and Charges Schedule (Effective 07 Jul 2025 to 315t December 2025)

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
Metro and Regional Skills First Eligibility locations are determined by the Victorian Government, please contact the College for further information.

CHC30121 Certificate Ill in Early Childhood Education and Care (Release 1) for eligible Metro Skills First Learners Fee for Service

17 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Enrolment Student Total Total Total
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Full Fee Place
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government (Included is $300

Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place Enrolment fee and $500

Victorian Without with Concession Resource Fee)
Government $0.00 $0.00 Concession

Nominal contribution Indicative Indicative Student

Hours per nominal Indicative Student | Student Tuition Tuition Fee
hour Tuition Fee Fee

1118 $4.88 $1000.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1000.00 $200.00 Course $5,000.00

Approximate Government Contribution for Metro CHC30121 Certificate Ill in Early Childhood Education and Care is $5,455.84 for eligible Metro Skills First Learners.

CHC30121 Certificate Ill in Early Childhood Education and Care (Release 1) for eligible Regional Skills First Learners Fee for Service
17 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Fee For Service (FFS)
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Student
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government .
Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place A T (s
Victorian With0|..1t with Concession (Additional $50
Government $0.00 $0.00 Concession Administration Fee Applies
Nominal contribution Indicative Per Student )
Hours per nominal Indicative Student Student Tuition
hour Tuition Fee Fee
1118 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Single Unit $300.00

Approximate Government Contribution for CHC30121 Certificate Ill in Early Childhood Education and Care is $8,385.00 for eligible Regional Skills First Learners.
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CHC50121 Dip

loma of Early Childhood Education and Care (Release 1) for eligible Metro Skills First Learners

Fee for Service

15 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Total
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Full Fee Place
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government (Included is $300

Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place Enrolment fee and $500

Victorian Without with Concession Resource Fee)
Government $0.00 $0.00 Concession

Nominal contribution Indicative Student Indicative Student

Hours per nominal Indicative Student | Tuition Fee Tuition Fee
hour Tuition Fee

1368 $4.23 $1000.00 $1000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1000.00 $1000.00 Course $6,000.00

Approximate Government Contribution for CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care is $5,786.64 for eligible Metro Skills First Learners.

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (Release 1) for eligible Regional Skills First Learners Fee for Service

15 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Fee For Service (FFS)
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Student
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government .

Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place e

Victorian $0.00 $0.00 With0|..1t with Concession (Additional $50
Government Concession Administration Fee

Nominal contribution Applies Per Student )

Hours per nominal Indicative Student Indicative Student
hour Tuition Fee Tuition Fee

1368 $6.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Single Unit $400.00

Approximate Government Contribution for CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care is $8,892.00 for eligible Regional Skills First Learners.
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CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support (Release 3) for eligible Metro Skills First Learners \ Fee for Service
18 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Total
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Full Fee Place
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government (Included is $300
Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place Enrolment fee and
Without with Concession $500 Resource Fee)
Victorian $0.00 $0.00 Concession
Government Indicative Indicative Student
Nominal contribution Indicative Student | Student Tuition Tuition Fee
Hours per nominal Tuition Fee Fee
hour
1250 $5.85 $1000.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1000.00 $200.00 Course $5,500.00
Approximate Government Contribution for CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support is $7,312.50 for eligible Metro Skills First Learners.
CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support (Release 3) for eligible Regional Skills First Learners \ Fee for Service
18 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Fee For Service (FFS)
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Student
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government .
Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place A7 B3 (e
' . $0.00 $0.00 With0|.'1t with Concession (Additional $50
Victorian Concession Administration Fee
Government Indicative Applies Per Student )
Nominal contribution Indicative Student Student Tuition
Hours per nominal Tuition Fee Fee
hour
1250 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Single Unit $300.00
Approximate Government Contribution for CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support is $11,250.00 for eligible Regional Skills First Learners.
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CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services (Release 1) for eligible Metro Skills First Learners \ Fee for Service

20 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Total
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Full Fee Place
Subsided Place Without with Government Government (Included is $300

Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place Enrolment fee and

Victorian $0.00 $0.00 Without with Concession $500 Resource Fee)
Government Concession

Nominal contribution Indicative Indicative Student

Hours per nominal Indicative Student Student Tuition Tuition Fee
hour Tuition Fee Fee

1535 $4.23 $1000.00 $1000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1000.00 $1000.00 Course $6000.00

Approximate Government Contribution for CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services is $6493.05 for eligible Metro Skills First Learners.

CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services (Release 1) for eligible Regional Skills First Learners \ Fee for Service
20 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Fee For Service (FFS)
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Student
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government
Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place el Wi s
Victorian $0.00 $0.00 Withoul|t with Concession (Additional $50
Government Concession

Administration Fee

Nominal contribution Indicative Applies Per Student )
Hours per nominal Indicative Student Student Tuition

hour Tuition Fee Fee
1535 $6.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Single Unit $300.00

Approximate Government Contribution for CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services is $9977.50 for eligible Regional Skills First Learners.
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BSB30120 Certificate Ill in Business (Release 2) for eligible Metro Skills First Learners \ Fee for Service
12 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Total
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Full Fee Place
Subsided Place Without with Government Government (Included is $300
Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place Enrolment fee and
Without with Concession $500 Resource Fee)
Nominal Victorian $0.00 $0.00 Concession
Hours Government Indicative Indicative Student
contribution Indicative Student Student Tuition Tuition Fee
per nominal Tuition Fee Fee
hour
490 $2.93 $0.00 $0.00 $00.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Course $5,000.00
Approximate Government Contribution for BSB30120 Certificate Ill in Business is $1435.70 for eligible Skills First Learners.

BSB30120 Certificate Ill in Business (Release 2) for eligible Regional Skills First Learners \ Fee for Service
12 Units Victorian Indicative Indicative Administration | Student Total Total Fee For Service (FFS)
Government Tuition Fee Tuition Fee Fee Resource Fee Victorian Victorian Student
Subsided Place | Without with Government Government
Concession* Concession* Subsided Place Subsided Place P Ll e
Without with Concession

(Additional $50

Nominal Victorian $000.00 $000.00 Concession Administration Fee
Hours Government Indicative Applies Per Student )
contribution Indicative Student Student Tuition
per nominal Tuition Fee Fee
hour
490 $4.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Single Unit $300.00

Approximate Government Contribution for BSB30120 Certificate Ill in Business is $2205.00 for eligible Regional Skills First Learners..
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Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) Fees

RPL means an assessment process that assesses the competency/s of an individual that may have been acquired through formal, non-formal and informal
learning to determine the extent to which that individual meets the requirements specified in the training package or VET accredited courses. If a Learner
declares and can satisfactorily demonstrate before the commencement of an enrolled unit, that they have had relevant formal and informal training, RPL

may be appropriately applied

RPL Application fee of $S400 for each program will be charged at the time of application and is non-refundable.

The RPL fee will be charged at a rate of $2.00 per nominal hour for each unit of competency that RPL has been requested.
There is no fee charged for National Recognition (Credit Transfer).

First Issue of a certificate or Statement of Attainment (SoA) No fee

Re-issue of Certificate or Statement of Attainment Fee
To re-issue each Certificate or Statement of Attainment there will be a charge to cover administration costs;

Certificate S50
Statement of Attainment (SoA) S50
Archived Certificate or SoA (after 3 years) $100
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